GigaPOF® Procerus4K Series
Long-Length 18Gbps HDMI
Active Optical Cable
6 Powder Horn Drive, Warren NJ, 07059
732-764-0900
Chromis GigaPOF® Procerus4K Series 18Gbps

732-764-0900
Ordering Information
LENGTH PART NUMBER / SKU DESCRIPTION
5m / 16ft AOC-18G-R-OBXP-P05M Procerus4K 18Gbps HDMI AOC with CMP-OF/FT-6 jacket
7m / 23ft AOC-18G-R-OBXP-P07M Procerus4K 18Gbps HDMI AOC with CMP-OF/FT-6 jacket
15m / 50ft AOC-18G-R-OBXP-P15M Procerus4K 18Gbps HDMI AOC with CMP-OF/FT-6 jacket
23m / 75ft AOC-18G-R-OBXP-P23M Procerus4K 18Gbps HDMI AOC with CMP-OF/FT-6 jacket
30m / 100ft AOC-18G-R-OBXP-P30M Procerus4K 18Gbps HDMI AOC with CMP-OF/FT-6 jacket